
Name horse All Runs Count Sidepot

Patricia (Patt Finney French Bugs Tu 1150 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 229.00$   16.214 Ainsworth NE 1D 1

Patricia (Patt Finney French Bugs Tu 1150 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 191.00$   16.240 Ainsworth NE 2

Wendy Suhn Hes Just A Fling 1086 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 153.00$   16.386 Hermosa SD 3

Lori Plucker Smart N Shiny Jules 1050 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 114.00$   16.478 Dickinson ND 4

Rose Ann Ewan Streakingoldpasific 1188 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 76.00$     16.569 Sparks NE 5

Branda Marsh ABK Elvis 1190 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.576 Thedford NE

Becca Gilley FM Fast Burnin Fuse 603 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.626 Belle Fourche SD

Wendy Suhn Hes Just A Fling 1086 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.653 Hermosa SD

Lana Rau JJ Glide To Glory 1178 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.666 Mobridge SD

Patricia (Patt Finney A Streakin Starlight 1150 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.670 Ainsworth NE

Wendy Suhn HLH Streakin A Fling 1086 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.706 Hermosa SD

Jean Shultz Bratzilla 179 ‐ 5 All Runs Count Sidepot 1 ‐$         16.709 Wessington Springs SD

Branda Marsh ABK Elvis 1190 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 196.00$   16.740 Thedford NE 2D 1

Rose Ann Ewan Streakingoldpasific 1188 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 164.00$   16.748 Sparks NE 2

Becca Gilley FM Fast Burnin Fuse 603 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 131.00$   16.749 Belle Fourche SD 3

Cassandra Bauske IMA French Wonder 1088 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 98.00$     16.771 Ray ND 4

Gale Beebe MG Ohastreakin Ninja 1129 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 65.00$     16.772 Custer SD 5

Branda Marsh Smoken Drifter To 1190 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.775 Thedford NE

Lauren Fischer Dr. Danny 1136 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.787 Dickinson ND

Jodi Simons PF Indys Star Power 317 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.807

Cindy Mankin Smooth as a Rey 1146 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.815 Gillette WY

Betsy Childers Lizzy Diamond Dude 1097 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.819 Rushville NE

Linda Mealio Mac Fly 1081 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.833

Lori Plucker Smart N Shiny Jules 1050 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.841 Dickinson ND

Jodi Simons PF Indys Star Power 317 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.857

Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel 276 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.882 Pierre SD

Linda Mealio Mac Fly 1081 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.886

Becca Gilley JM French Tamale 603 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.908 Belle Fourche SD

Deanna Johnson Frenchmans Gun 1208 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.925

Sarah Aaberg Maybe 1128 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.938 Casper WY

Stephanie Clarys Driftin To A T 1073 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.946 Center ND

Jill Moody TR Dollymademefamous 276 ‐ 5 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.950 Pierre SD

Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 1204 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.952 Lovell WY

Jean Shultz Bratzilla 179 ‐ 5 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.955 Wessington Springs SD

Cindy Mankin Smooth as a Rey 1146 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.957 Gillette WY

Sarah Aaberg Maybe 1128 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.981 Casper WY

Lindsey Evers Always On The Money 1189 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         16.981 Ravenna NE

Elayne Appledoorn Fling Ta Famous 1087 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.005 Gladstone ND

Eva Edwards GIVE ME GUYS N FAME 1082 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.020 Gillette WY

Patricia (Patt Finney A Streakin Starlight 1150 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.022 Ainsworth NE

Peggy Holzer What A Special Guy 892 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.023 Bismarck ND

Nicole Rilling Slim Shady 1202 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.052

Branda Marsh Smoken Drifter To 1190 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.071 Thedford NE

Jill Moody TR Dollymademefamous 276 ‐ 5 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.071 Pierre SD

Stephanie Clarys Driftwood Maxima 1073 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.077 Center ND

Becca Gilley JM French Tamale 603 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.079 Belle Fourche SD

Deanna Johnson Frenchmans Gun 1208 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.091

Nicole Rilling Slim Shady 1202 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.097

Cathy Roesler No Fools Nuggette 1182 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.114 Miles City MT

Stephanie Clarys Driftin To A T 1073 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.136 Center ND

Cathy Roesler No Fools Nuggette 1182 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.152 Miles City MT

Kathleen Carlson Pepto Tucker 896 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.153 Kadoka SD

Cassandra Bauske IMA French Wonder 1088 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.165 Ray ND

Stephanie Clarys Driftwood Maxima 1073 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.170 Center ND

Kathleen Carlson Salty Dog 896 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.175 Kadoka SD

Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang 1146 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.178 Gillette WY

Gale Beebe JW Tri Me Peewee Jr 1129 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.190 Custer SD

Cornelia Jestice LXH Playboys Garth 1193 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 2 ‐$         17.206 Linton ND

Jaime Merrill Streakin Tiger Lilly 1130 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 131.00$   17.217 Torrington WY 3D 1

Alexus Osborn Bucksin Bob Hancock 1118 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 109.00$   17.221 Maxwell NE 2



Ronda Neugebauer French Streakin Fiasco 1172 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 87.00$     17.227 Oral SD 3

Kathleen Carlson Salty Dog 896 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 65.00$     17.269 Kadoka SD 4

Mikah Schock Rev's Red Rocket 1117 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 44.00$     17.278 Leith ND 5

Christy Jestice Streakin T.M 1196 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.282 Linton ND

Ginger LaDuke Hard Tryn Guy 1153 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.292 Gillette WY

Elayne Appledoorn Fling Ta Famous 1087 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.296 Gladstone ND

Jaime Merrill Streakin Tiger Lilly 1130 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.302 Torrington WY

Lauren Fischer Dr. Danny 1136 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.312 Dickinson ND

Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 1204 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.331 Lovell WY

Kathleen Carlson Pepto Tucker 896 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.333 Kadoka SD

Stephanie Bennis BS Money Blast 264 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.344 Glenham SD

Stephanie Bennis BS Money Blast 264 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.358 Glenham SD

Becky Kobielusz Back In The Mood 1155 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.374 Banner WY

Eva Edwards Junior 1082 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.381 Gillette WY

Alexus Osborn Bucksin Bob Hancock 1118 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.384 Maxwell NE

Stephanie Clarys First Gambler 1073 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.395 Center ND

Ronda Neugebauer Chaos & Confusion 1172 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.395 Oral SD

Tari Azure Perks French Dash 1074 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.398 Sterling ND

Ginger LaDuke Hard Tryn Guy 1153 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.400 Gillette WY

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.408 Rapid City SD

Ronda Neugebauer French Streakin Fiasco 1172 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.413 Oral SD

Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl 1186 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.428 Lemmon SD

Becky Kobielusz Back In The Mood 1155 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.432 Banner WY

Kayla Erickson All The Speed U Need 1176 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.433 Dickinson ND

Paige Twitchell Rockit Shadow Blurr 1179 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.443 Miles City MT

Allyson Johannessen Kyloes Rising Fenix 1177 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.449 Sawyer ND

Jill Moody TR Dollys Cartel 276 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.453 Pierre SD

Fran McCoy FM Bubblin Blast O Faith 1102 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.459 Belle Fourche SD

Seely Daniels Ashley's Jetcharger 1174 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.471 Williston ND

Linda Mealio Kirks ToTonka 1081 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.472

Kathleen Carlson IMA Folk Dancer 896 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.486 Kadoka SD

Paige Twitchell Rockit Shadow Blurr 1179 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.491 Miles City MT

Eva Edwards Junior 1082 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.495 Gillette WY

Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl 1186 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.504 Lemmon SD

Kathleen Carlson IMA Folk Dancer 896 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.513 Kadoka SD

Ronda Neugebauer Chaos & Confusion 1172 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.523 Oral SD

Tana Staal Famous Buggy 1057 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.524 Halliday ND

Allyson Johannessen Kyloes Rising Fenix 1177 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.529 Sawyer ND

Kayla Erickson All The Speed U Need 1176 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.538 Dickinson ND

Seely Daniels Ashley's Jetcharger 1174 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.547 Williston ND

Linda Evridge Spratt's Slingshot 1185 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.555 Lemmon SD

Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 1075 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.555 Bismarck ND

Jaime Merrill GuysStreakinPaycheck 1130 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.561 Torrington WY

Zoey Fischer DMO Dashin North 1137 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.566 Dickinson ND

Katie Justice Rocket 1211 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.579

Ginger LaDuke Twist Me Another 1153 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.582 Gillette WY

Lindsey Evers DHR Kita Cash 1189 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.585 Ravenna NE

Christy Jestice Streakin T.M 1196 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.604 Linton ND

Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang 1146 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.605 Gillette WY

Mary Feagler Haidon the Gold 1133 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.646 Torrington WY

Mikah Schock Rev's Red Rocket 1117 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.660 Leith ND

Fran McCoy FM Bubblin Blast O Faith 1102 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.666 Belle Fourche SD

Linda Mealio Kirks ToTonka 1081 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.671

Corrie Walthers Chilli Peppy 1052 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.684 Loup City NE

Carole Weigel Krogs Chip 418 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 3 ‐$         17.707 Aberdeen SD

Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 1155 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 98.00$     17.715 Banner WY 4D 1

Seely Daniels Cajun's Ace of Spades 1174 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 82.00$     17.722 Williston ND 2

Madison Ryckman Smooth Sailin Cruise 1168 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 65.00$     17.723 Box Elder SD 3

Jaime Merrill GuysStreakinPaycheck 1130 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 49.00$     17.727 Torrington WY 4

Denise Bauman Barons Moon Bar 404 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 33.00$     17.733 McLaughlin SD 5

Mary Feagler Haidon the Gold 1133 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.740 Torrington WY



Lauren Fischer Smartmax Olena 1136 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.743 Dickinson ND

Tari Azure Perks French Dash 1074 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.765 Sterling ND

Breanne Bull Flinging Bullion 1207 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.779

Dani Hanzlik TPS Handy Driftwood 1134 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.785 Torrington WY

Jennifer Jorgenson Dark Express 1151 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.802 Wheatland WY

Teena Davisson Sawyers Sweet Martha 1119 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.807 North Platte NE

Breanne Bull Flinging Bullion 1207 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.809

Vicki Fogerty Tardy Kirk 1186 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.815 Lemmon SD

Lauren Fischer Smartmax Olena 1136 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.823 Dickinson ND

Shawna Letcher Shes A Red Bully 259 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.843 Rapid City SD

Samantha Gross Stolin Glances 1152 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.855 Gillette WY

Stephanie Clarys First Gambler 1073 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.866 Center ND

Elayne Appledoorn Boonsmal French Guy 1087 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.895 Gladstone ND

Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 1155 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.897 Banner WY

Emily Jestice Silver Six 006 1194 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.926 Linton ND

Colette Fenster Stinger O'Lena 1149 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.950 Buffalo WY

Jennifer Jorgenson Dark Express 1151 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         17.971 Wheatland WY

Christy Jestice Ragnar Dunson 1196 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.015 Linton ND

Jody Cheser Otoes Leo Thirteen 1111 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.028 Arvada WY

Shanda Gasmann BS Streakin Dat Blur 898 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.030 Max ND

Emily Jestice Silver Six 006 1194 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.037 Linton ND

Kay Kornemann Hotroddin Cash 1199 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.054 Belle Fourche SD

Colette Fenster MP Winks Hayday 1149 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.056 Buffalo WY

Lindsey Evers DHR Kita Cash 1189 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.077 Ravenna NE

Zoey Fischer DMO Dashin North 1137 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.086 Dickinson ND

Cassandra Bauske Guy's Dream Girl 1088 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.094 Ray ND

Madison Ryckman Smooth Sailin Cruise 1168 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.101 Box Elder SD

Christy Jestice Ragnar Dunson 1196 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.116 Linton ND

Laurie Goehring Fire Freckles 1077 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.124

Morgan Frein Piney Paysin Whiskey 1107 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.125 Crawford NE

Vicki Fogerty Tardy Kirk 1186 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.154 Lemmon SD

Linda Vigen Nifty's Genuine Bella 1056 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.164 Killdeer ND

Fran McCoy FM This Bugs On Fire 1102 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.184 Belle Fourche SD

Fran McCoy FM This Bugs On Fire 1102 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.185 Belle Fourche SD

Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost 338 ‐ 6 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.234 Woonsocket SD

Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost 338 ‐ 6 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.248 Woonsocket SD

Jennifer Jorgenson Wilma 1151 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.254 Wheatland WY

Julie Gomez Spratt's Sparkler 1096 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.278 Douglas WY

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.311

Mikah Schock Heza Hayabusa 1117 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.315 Leith ND

Denise Bauman Frosted Fame Searider 404 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.332 McLaughlin SD

Denise Bauman Frosted Fame Searider 404 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.354 McLaughlin SD

Cheryl Evans A Star Dreamer Buddy 1124 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.396 Rapid City SD

Jody Cheser Otoes Leo Thirteen 1111 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.401 Arvada WY

Morgan Frein Jolly Jumper 1107 ‐ 5 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.406 Crawford NE

Mikah Schock Heza Hayabusa 1117 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.455 Leith ND

Carole Weigel Krogs Chip 418 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.464 Aberdeen SD

Cheryl Evans A Star Dreamer Buddy 1124 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.485 Rapid City SD

Dani Hanzlik TPS Handy Driftwood 1134 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.620 Torrington WY

Esta Dibley Somethinelse Is King 1206 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.778

Jennifer Jorgenson Wilma 1151 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.817 Wheatland WY

Laurie Goehring Fire Freckles 1077 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.852

Kay Kornemann Hotroddin Cash 1199 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.903 Belle Fourche SD

Teena Davisson Sawyers Sweet Martha 1119 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.930 North Platte NE

Colette Fenster MP Winks Hayday 1149 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         18.961 Buffalo WY

Morgan Frein Jolly Jumper 1107 ‐ 5 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         19.167 Crawford NE

Elayne Appledoorn Boonsmal French Guy 1087 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         19.502 Gladstone ND

Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob 1072 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         19.538 Piedmont SD

Samantha Gross Stolin Glances 1152 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         20.617 Gillette WY

Morgan Frein Twisty Smoke Bars 1107 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         20.625 Crawford NE

Cheryl Evans Buckalieinous 1124 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         20.935 Rapid City SD



Shanda Gasmann BS Streakin Dat Blur 898 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         21.014 Max ND

Morgan Frein Twisty Smoke Bars 1107 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         499.999 Crawford NE

Jill Moody Freight Train Jayne 431 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         518.576 Pierre SD

Morgan Frein Piney Paysin Whiskey 1107 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         521.388 Crawford NE

Peggy Holzer What A Special Guy 892 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         916.424 Bismarck ND

Gale Beebe MG Ohastreakin Ninja 1129 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         916.891 Custer SD

Betsy Childers Lizzy Diamond Dude 1097 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.010 Rushville NE

Wendy Suhn HLH Streakin A Fling 1086 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.012 Hermosa SD

Wendy Suhn CC Smooth 1086 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.025 Hermosa SD

Wendy Suhn CC Smooth 1086 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.151 Hermosa SD

Lana Rau JJ Glide To Glory 1178 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.225 Mobridge SD

Tana Staal Famous Buggy 1057 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.247 Halliday ND

Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 1075 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.345 Bismarck ND

Colette Fenster Stinger O'Lena 1149 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.373 Buffalo WY

Eva Edwards GIVE ME GUYS N FAME 1082 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.402 Gillette WY

Lindsey Evers Always On The Money 1189 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.455 Ravenna NE

Mikah Schock Willy Willy Fast 1117 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.538 Leith ND

Linda Evridge Spratt's Slingshot 1185 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.653 Lemmon SD

Laurie Goehring Shasastellarmoonfire 1077 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.750

Corrie Walthers Chilli Peppy 1052 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.762 Loup City NE

Cassandra Bauske Guy's Dream Girl 1088 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.861 Ray ND

Katie Justice Rocket 1211 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.966

Denise Bauman Barons Moon Bar 404 ‐ 3 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         917.988 McLaughlin SD

Julie Gomez Spratt's Sparkler 1096 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         918.139 Douglas WY

Linda Vigen Nifty's Genuine Bella 1056 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         918.368 Killdeer ND

Esta Dibley Somethinelse Is King 1206 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         918.612

Sheryl Schweitzer Kissinme A Frenchman 1083 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         918.792

Seely Daniels Cajun's Ace of Spades 1174 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         918.816 Williston ND

Laurie Goehring Shasastellarmoonfire 1077 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         919.060

Cornelia Jestice LXH Playboys Garth 1193 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         919.232 Linton ND

Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob 1072 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         919.711 Piedmont SD

Cheryl Evans Buckalieinous 1124 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         920.354 Rapid City SD

Gale Beebe JW Tri Me Peewee Jr 1129 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         999.999 Custer SD

Ginger LaDuke Twist Me Another 1153 ‐ 2 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         999.999 Gillette WY

Jill Moody Freight Train Jayne 431 ‐ 4 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         999.999 Pierre SD

Mikah Schock Willy Willy Fast 1117 ‐ 1 All Runs Count Sidepot 4 ‐$         999.999 Leith ND
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